RESULTS enerOg Davenport, IA

national dance competitions FEB 3-4
Highest Scoring Solo 11 & Under
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 53 MR PINSTRIPE SUIT Dance Works
Highest Scoring Solo 12 & Over
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 139 IF THIS IS THE LAST TIME Dance Works
Star Mini Solo
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 1 MERMAID PARTY Muscatine Academy of Music & Dance
Star Petite Solo
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 4 GONNA SHINE Dance Works
Star Petite Duet/Trio
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 7 DO YOUR THING Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
2 6 IT'S PARTY TIME Dance Works
3 12 ALIEN INVASION Dance Works

Star Petite Small Group
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 15 LIVING FOR THE RHYTHM Dance Works



RESULTS enerOg Davenport, IA

national dance competitions FEB 3-4
Star Junior Solo
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 35 CATCH ME IF YOU CAN Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
2 37 BABY I'M ASTAR The Dance Connection
3 40 VIVA LAS VEGAS Samantha's Dance Academy
Star Junior Large Group
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 20 JUST WATCH ME NOW Dance Works
Star Junior Small Group
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 18 PUT IT ON ME Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
2 24 DREAM BIG Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
Star Junior Duet/Trio
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 27 ISLAY Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
2 30 SMILE Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
3 23 YES, YES | CAN Jennys Dance Academy

Star Teen Solo
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 85 DETROIT SWING CITY The Dance Connection



Davenport, IA
FEB 3-4

enerOg

national dance competitions

RESULTS

Star Teen Small Group

Place
1

Entry #
58

Star Senior Solo

Place
1

Entry #
143

Power Junior Solo

Routine Name
CRAZY FEET

Routine Name
DRACULA

Studio
The Dance Connection

Studio
Jennys Dance Academy

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 53 MR PINSTRIPE SUIT Dance Works

2 L4 WHERE OUR DREAMS BEGIN Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
3 50 BE KIND Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
4 49 FIERCE Dance Works

5 45 YES YES | CAN Dance Works

6 52 TWO LEFT FEET Dance Works

7 43 IDON'T LIKE TO SHOW OFF Dance Works

8 46 MY WAY Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
9 48 RAINING GLITTER Dance Works

10 41 AYO Samantha's Dance Academy



RESULTS

Power Junior Duet/Trio

Place
1
2
3

Entry #
9

13

28

Power Junior Small Group

Place
1
2
3

Entry #
25
31
32

Power Teen Small Group

Place

U punN-=

Entry #
77
62
79
69
60

enerOg

national dance competitions

Routine Name
BRING THE BEAT

THREE OF US

GOTTAGETTOIT

Routine Name

SITTING ON THE DOCK OF THE BAY
MAKE IT LOOK EASY

SPICY

Routine Name

WILD

CLOWN

PAINT IT, BLACK

GET READY

CALIFORNIA GURLS

Studio
Dance Works
Dance Works

Davenport, IA
FEB 3-4

Expressions of the QC Dance Academy

Studio

Dance Works
Dance Works
Dance Works

Studio

Dance Works
Dance Works
Dance Works
Dance Works

The Dance Connection



RESULTS

Power Teen Solo
Place Entry #
119
113
111
99
97
114
120
106
96
115
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Power Teen Duet/Trio
Place Entry #
83

78

91

88

76
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Power Senior Large Group
Place Entry #
1 56

enerOg

national dance competitions

Routine Name
CLEOPATRA
SWING BREAK

I'M ARULER

WHAT | KNOW NOW
MAKE WAY

SHUT IT DOWN
TRUTH I'M STANDING ON
COOL CATIN TOWN
YOU SAY

OH MY MY

Routine Name

NOW YOU GOT THE BEST
SATURDAY'S ALL RIGHT
MOTOWN PHILLY

WIND IT UP

GOOD TO GO

Routine Name
ROYALTY

Studio

Dance Works

Samantha's Dance Academy
Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
Dance Works

The Dance Connection

Dance Works

Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
The Dance Connection

Dance Works

Dance Works

Studio

Dance Works

The Dance Connection
Dance Works

Dance Works

Dance Works

Studio
Dance Works

Davenport, IA
FEB 3-4
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Place

gua punN-=

Entry #
70

84

81

107
101

Place
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Entry #
138
124
131
132
130
133
123
140
129
144

enerOg Davenport, IA

national dance competitions FEB 3-4

Routine Name

RED RIBBON

BETWEEN THESE HANDS
WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE
DEEP DOWN

RESPECT

Routine Name

PASSION

THE NATIONAL PASTIME
PARTY GO BOOM

RUN TO YOU

DANCING
CONSTELLATIONS
BREAK

BEAT YOU THERE
NEVER TEAR US APART
| WOULD

Studio

Dance Works

Dance Works

Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
Dance Works

Dance Works

Studio

Dance Works

Dance Works

Dance Works

Dance Works

Dance Works

Dance Works

Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
Jennys Dance Academy

Dance Works

Expressions of the QC Dance Academy



RESULTS

Power Senior Duet/Trio

Place Entry #

1 108

2 90

3 73
Energy Teen Duet/Trio
Place Entry #

1 74

Energy Teen Solo

Place Entry #

1 117
Energy Senior Duet/Trio
Place Entry #

1 110

Energy Senior Solo
Place Entry #
139
147
137
122
146
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enerOg

national dance competitions

Routine Name
FABULOUS

BACK HOME

ARE YOU WITH ME

Routine Name
COUNT ON ME

Routine Name
DANCING IN THE SKY

Routine Name
YOU'RE GONNA BE OK

Routine Name

IF THIS IS THE LAST TIME
DOMINION

CRY ME A RIVER

THE SMELL OF REBELLION
TALKING IN YOUR SLEEP

Davenport, IA
FEB 3-4

Studio

Dance Works

Dance Works

Expressions of the QC Dance Academy

Studio
Dance Works

Studio
Expressions of the QC Dance Academy

Studio
Expressions of the QC Dance Academy

Studio

Dance Works

Dance Works

Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
Expressions of the QC Dance Academy



RESULTS enerOg Davenport, IA

national dance competitions FEB 3-4
Highest Scoring Group 11 and Under
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 25 SITTING ON THE DOCK OF THE BAY Dance Works
Highest Scoring Group 12 and Over
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 70 RED RIBBON Dance Works
Improv Winners Name Studio
11 & Under Improv Scarlett Dyer Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
Photogenic Winners Name Studio
11 & Under Photogenic Ella Hunt Muscatine Dance Academy
Industry Dance Awards Entry # Routine Name
People's Choice #70 Red Ribbon

ADCC Studio of Excellence Winner
Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
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Judges Awards
Choreography
Technique
Performance
Choreography
Technique
Performance
Choreography
Technique
Performance

enerOg Davenport, IA

national dance competitions FEB 3-4

Routine Name

#30 Smile

#53 Mr. Pinstripe Suit

#3 YesYeslcan

#70 Red Ribbon

#113 Swing Break

#87 Bad to the Bone
#146 Talking in Your Sleep
#137 Cry Me a River

#122 Smell of Rebellion

EnerGy Elite Experience Winners

Entry #
21
33
31
56
62
61
81

Entry Name
Blue
Strut
Make it Look Easy
Royalty
Clown
Cdalifornia Gurls
Welcome to the Jungle

Studio

Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
Dance Works

Muscatine Academy of Music & Dance
Dance Works

Samantha's Dance Academy
Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
Expression of the QC Dance Academy
Expressions of the QC Dance Academy

Studio Name

Danceworks

Danceworks

Danceworks

Danceworks

Danceworks

The Dance Connection

Expressions of the QC Dance Academy



