

Davenport, IA FEB 3-4

Highest Scoring Solo 11 & Under

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	53	MR PINSTRIPE SUIT	Dance Works

Highest Scoring Solo 12 & Over

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	139	IF THIS IS THE LAST TIME	Dance Works

Star Mini Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	1	MERMAID PARTY	Muscatine Academy of Music & Dance

Star Petite Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	4	GONNA SHINE	Dance Works

Star Petite Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	7	DO YOUR THING	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
2	6	IT'S PARTY TIME	Dance Works
3	12	ALIEN INVASION	Dance Works

Star Petite Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	15	LIVING FOR THE RHYTHM	Dance Works



Davenport, IA FEB 3-4

Star		la u	6.	Ja
Sigr	anı	IUT.	30	ю

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	35	CATCH ME IF YOU CAN	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
2	37	BABY I'M A STAR	The Dance Connection
3	40	VIVA LAS VEGAS	Samantha's Dance Academy

Star Junior Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	20	JUST WATCH ME NOW	Dance Works

Star Junior Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	18	PUT IT ON ME	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
2	24	DREAM BIG	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy

Star Junior Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	27	ISLAY	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
2	30	SMILE	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
3	23	YES, YES I CAN	Jennys Dance Academy

Star Teen Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	85	DETROIT SWING CITY	The Dance Connection



Davenport, IA FEB 3-4

Star Teen Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	58	CRAZY FEET	The Dance Connection

Star Senior Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	143	DRACULA	Jennys Dance Academy

Power Junior Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	53	MR PINSTRIPE SUIT	Dance Works
2	44	WHERE OUR DREAMS BEGIN	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
3	50	BE KIND	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
4	49	FIERCE	Dance Works
5	45	YES YES I CAN	Dance Works
6	52	TWO LEFT FEET	Dance Works
7	43	I DON'T LIKE TO SHOW OFF	Dance Works
8	46	MY WAY	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
9	48	RAINING GLITTER	Dance Works
10	41	AYO	Samantha's Dance Academy



Davenport, IA FEB 3–4

Power Junior Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	9	BRING THE BEAT	Dance Works
2	13	THREE OF US	Dance Works
3	28	GOTTA GET TO IT	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy

Power Junior Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	25	SITTING ON THE DOCK OF THE BAY	Dance Works
2	31	MAKE IT LOOK EASY	Dance Works
3	32	SPICY	Dance Works

Power Teen Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	77	WILD	Dance Works
2	62	CLOWN	Dance Works
3	79	PAINT IT, BLACK	Dance Works
4	69	GET READY	Dance Works
5	60	CALIFORNIA GURLS	The Dance Connection



Davenport, IA FEB 3-4

Power Teen Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	119	CLEOPATRA	Dance Works
2	113	SWING BREAK	Samantha's Dance Academy
3	111	I'M A RULER	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
4	99	WHAT I KNOW NOW	Dance Works
5	97	MAKE WAY	The Dance Connection
6	114	SHUT IT DOWN	Dance Works
7	120	TRUTH I'M STANDING ON	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
8	106	COOL CAT IN TOWN	The Dance Connection
9	96	YOU SAY	Dance Works
10	115	OH MY MY	Dance Works

Power Teen Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	83	NOW YOU GOT THE BEST	Dance Works
2	78	SATURDAY'S ALL RIGHT	The Dance Connection
3	91	MOTOWN PHILLY	Dance Works
4	88	WIND IT UP	Dance Works
5	76	GOOD TO GO	Dance Works

Power Senior Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	56	ROYALTY	Dance Works



Davenport, IA FEB 3-4

Power Senior Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	70	RED RIBBON	Dance Works
2	84	BETWEEN THESE HANDS	Dance Works
3	81	WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
4	107	DEEP DOWN	Dance Works
5	101	RESPECT	Dance Works

Power Senior Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	138	PASSION	Dance Works
2	124	THE NATIONAL PASTIME	Dance Works
3	131	PARTY GO BOOM	Dance Works
4	132	RUN TO YOU	Dance Works
5	130	DANCING	Dance Works
6	133	CONSTELLATIONS	Dance Works
7	123	BREAK	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
8	140	BEAT YOU THERE	Jennys Dance Academy
9	129	NEVER TEAR US APART	Dance Works
10	144	I WOULD	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy



Davenport, IA FEB 3-4

Power Senior Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	108	FABULOUS	Dance Works
2	90	BACK HOME	Dance Works
3	73	ARE YOU WITH ME	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy

Energy Teen Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	74	COUNT ON ME	Dance Works

Energy Teen Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	117	DANCING IN THE SKY	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy

Energy Senior Duet/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	110	YOU'RE GONNA BE OK	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy

Energy Senior Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	139	IF THIS IS THE LAST TIME	Dance Works
2	147	DOMINION	Dance Works
3	137	CRY ME A RIVER	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
4	122	THE SMELL OF REBELLION	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
5	146	TALKING IN YOUR SLEEP	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy



Davenport, IA FEB 3-4

Highest Scoring Group 11 and Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 25 SITTING ON THE DOCK OF THE BAY Dance Works

Highest Scoring Group 12 and Over

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 70 RED RIBBON Dance Works

Improv Winners Name Studio

11 & Under Improv Scarlett Dyer Expressions of the QC Dance Academy

Photogenic Winners Name Studio

11 & Under Photogenic Ella Hunt Muscatine Dance Academy

Industry Dance Awards Entry # Routine Name

People's Choice #70 Red Ribbon

ADCC Studio of Excellence Winner

Expressions of the QC Dance Academy



Davenport, IA FEB 3–4

Judges Awards	Routine Name	Studio
Choreography	#30 Smile	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
Technique	#53 Mr. Pinstripe Suit	Dance Works
Performance	#3 Yes Yes I can	Muscatine Academy of Music & Dance
<u>Choreography</u>	#70 Red Ribbon	Dance Works
Technique Technique	#113 Swing Break	Samantha's Dance Academy
Performance	#87 Bad to the Bone	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
Choreography	#146 Talking in Your Sleep	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy
Technique	#137 Cry Me a River	Expression of the QC Dance Academy
Performance	#122 Smell of Rebellion	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy

EnerGy Elite Experience Winners

Entry #	Entry Name	Studio Name
21	Blue	Danceworks
33	Strut	Danceworks
31	Make it Look Easy	Danceworks
56	Royalty	Danceworks
62	Clown	Danceworks
61	California Gurls	The Dance Connection
81	Welcome to the Jungle	Expressions of the QC Dance Academy